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School District # Build Site
Alcorn 42 Desoto/ October 24, 2002 THU
Booneville 9

DeSoto County 32

Pontotoc City 39 will pick up

Pontotoc County 4 will pick up

Senatobia 4

South Panola 9

South Tippah 2

Tunica 37

Union County 19

Union Public 3

200 Desoto 

Hattiesburg / November 7, 2002 Thu
Enterprise School Dis 13

Harrison 45

Jefferson Davis County 64

Laurel 6

Petal 13

Richton School Dist. 6

West Jasper 15

162

Baldwyn 2 Tupelo/ November 20, 2002  Wed
Chickasaw County 4

Holly Spring 23

Lowndes 36

Monroe 31

Nettleton 6

Oktibbeha 6

Starkville 1

Tishomingo 35

Tupelo 14 hold on 30 due to replace
158 Tupelo

Canton 30 Jackson / Wed. December 4, 2002
Hinds County 8

Leland 10 jgibson@mde.k12.ms.us

Rankin County 30

Webster 7

85 Jackson

Choctaw 11 Moss Point
Hancock 6

Jackson County 50

Lauderdale 79

North Pike 34

Perry 15

Picayune 7

Smith 20

222 Moss Point

Copiah 3 Port Gibson
Yazoo 34

37 Port Gibson

East Jasper 1 Laurel

Coahoma 4 Lexington has 6=10-4

Simpson 56 Waynesboro

Starkville 1 Philadelphia

Have not responded to questions  
Benton County no form
Grenada 5or 7
George 21or 9
Holmes County 97
Houston no form
Humphreys no form
Jones 1 see Boyd
Jackson Co 50 see Boyd
Jackson Public has 3 unwired at Power APAC Willie Johnson 601-960-8850 wjohnson@jackson.k12.ms.us
Lee County 26 has 51 or 53 classrooms not wired Johnny Dye 662-841-9144 jdye@lcs.k12.ms.us
Lumberton 70 hold up per Boyd Linda Smith lsmith@mde.k12.ms.us
Lauderdale County 79 still identifying rooms Lindsey Keene 601-693-1683 fax 601-485-1748 lkeene@lauderdale.k12.ms.us

Lamar Co 142
Summer rept. 123<142, 
why change June Songy 601-264-7244 jsongy@mde.k12.ms.us

Madison 25classrooms not wired Sharron Ballard 601-879-3049 601-879-9760 sballard@madison.k12.ms.us
Marion 56requested w/ 8 unwired classrooms Robin Blanchard 601-736-0640 rblanchard@marion.k12.ms.us
Moss Point 162 hold per Boyd received 202 

Mound Bayou Dan Harris, Jr. 662-741-2555 662-741-2726 dhj2@cableone.net emailed, mailed& called No Response  
Okolona incomplete Form Eddie Prather, Supt 662-447-2353 fax 662-447-9955 prathere@yahoo.com called again to speak with Kim Chrestman
Smith Co 56 hold per Boyd Dr. Kay Berry 601-847-4000 fax 601-847-8012 kberry@simpson.k12.ms.us

Vicksburg Warren Dr. James Price 601-638-5122 601-631-2819

30 needed have question abou 7 not wired, 
Summer=0 Why 30?

7need showing 14 unwired Dr. James Price will 
seed the documented response

601-796-2451 or cell 601-299-2642


